114
22650-PP-*
(B)22670-PP-15-1/4 159 (381 mm)
22670-PP-15-300 159 (381 mm)
22670-PP-15-406 159 (381 mm)
(B)22670-PP-24-1/4 249 (610 mm)
22670-PP-24-300 249 (610 mm)
22670-PP-24-406 249 (610 mm)
(B)22650-PP-1/4
22650-PP-300
22650-PP-406
METRIC
Spray Guns
SPRAY GUNS
1/49 NPT or BSPT
Threaded Connection
1/49 or 3/89
Hose Connection
Model 22670
The 22670 TriggerJet spray gun kit combines
the 22650 TriggerJet spray gun with an
extension wand and the items listed in
Features. Maximum pressure rating is
150 PSI (10 bar).
Features:
n	 22650 TriggerJet spray gun with choice
of 1/49 or 3/89 hose shank and a 1/49 NPT
or BSPT (F) thread inlet connection.
n	 Trigger lock permits locking gun
in an open position for continuous
flow (optional).
n	 22665 extension wand with choice of
159 (381 mm) or 249 (610 mm) lengths.
n	 38720-PPB-X8 adjustable ConeJet®
spray tip with Viton® O-ring.
n	 CP22673-PP 45° and CP22664-PP straight
adapters (other capacities available).
n	 Accepts all standard Spraying Systems
Co.® spray tips and tip strainers.
(B)=BSPT
(B)=BSPT
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example: (B)22670-PP-15-1/4
Reference page 115 for additional
spray tip information.
Model 22650
The 22650 TriggerJet spray gun is a
lightweight spray gun designed for use with
backpack, canister or other low-pressure
sprayers. The TriggerJet is made of molded
polypropylene for excellent chemical
resistance and durability.
How to order:
Specify model number.
�Example: (B)22650-PP-1/4
Reference page 115 for additional
spray tip information.
Features:
n	 Choice of 1/49 or 3/89 hose shank
and 1/49 NPT or BSPT (F) thread
inlet connection.
n	 Replaceable diaphragm made of Viton.
n	 Trigger lock permits locking gun in an open
position for continuous flow (optional).
n	 Maximum operating pressure
of 150 PSI (10 bar).
n	 Accepts all standard Spraying Systems Co.®
spray tips and tip strainers.
ENGLISH
model number extension length inlet connection tip number
1/49 (F)
1/49 Hose Shank
3/89 Hose Shank
1/49 (F) 38720-PPB-X8
(Standard nozzle
shipped with
TriggerJet)
1/49 Hose Shank
3/89 Hose Shank
Model Number Extension Length Inlet Connection Tip Number
NONE
1/49 (F)
NONE1/49 Hose Shank
3/89 Hose Shank